Q) L assiall cilaiioll ayanll dyail
SAB Schedule of Bank Charges

Wealth and Personal Banking Management anxall adpnellg calgpll 6)lal

Service New Tariff Service New Tariff
Cheques collection Accounts
Cheque returned by SAB through clearing or collection Juoaill gi anlaoll Jua yo Jgdll @ub uc gaijo b Opening Account Free lilao il aia
due 1o insufficient fund - N SAR 46.00 Sagew JUjy 46.00 * el bl df I aylsh
ue toinsutficient funds or any other reason Shal i il PAL Hud Balance is less than required limit None 2aqy Al wiglboll aall e amyll alaail
GCCNet Transaction Fees asaall asildl cailloc pgauy Account Statement arall sa abbwall adiid
Cash withdrawal within Gulf countries* SAR 11.5 Sagew JUy 11.5 *adall Jga Jala k";,JIJI walpoll Gle sadill caaull Statement for less than one year* SAR 28.75 Sagaw Jly 28.75 *&iw o Jﬁi wibwn cannd
Balance inquiry within Gulf countries* SAR 3.5 Sagew Jly 3.5 *adall Jga Jala Gl valyoll Gle susll e jludil Statement 1-5 years* SAR 34.50 Sagew Jljy 34.50 *Cilgiw guod I aiw go vl cam4
Customer use of GCC cards at POS terminals within Gulf countries | Free lilao adall Jga Jala gudl Blail Juoell olaaiwl Statement for more than b years* SAR 57.50 Sagew JUy 57.50 *algivn yuod o J.'i‘ﬁi wibwa canna
International Network Transaction Fees aulgall asunll cililoc pgauy Accounts Statement Electronically =L_n_jgj.'iﬁ.I! Gbluwall wasn4
Cash withdrawal for debit cards* SAR 28.75 Sagauw Jly 28.75 * ol cnwll calélbyl Sadill canll Monthly statement by regular mail or email electronically Free likho gl agpll gi Salell sagewll agpll Spgudl ilwall canms
Balance inquiry outside KSA SAR 2.87 Sagew JUjy 2.87 d4Alooll o) wilunll ayny e plloiwlll ATM mini statement electronically Free lilao S aaloll jlga Gle pnito wilwa cauih
Currency exchange fee on international transactions* 3.10 % % 3.10 *aylgall culloleoll Jle cullooll Layn pguy mada ATM and POS Cards audl blaig 11l walpnll (sa0 calalby
Credit Card Statement in Branches crall guyh oe ailboiildl aldbyl ubwa wanl Use of MADA cards as POS terminal by customers Free lilao eull blai e a0 aédlbul Jioell plaaiwl
Statement for less than one year* SAR 28,75 Sagaw Jly 28,75 *aiw o Jﬁi il caam4 Issuance of ATM Card for an account Free T.il;o wlwa JAl L",JT walyn adlby jlan|
Statement for above one year* SAR 34.50 Sagauw Jly 34.50 *&i o ﬁﬁi il cam4 ATM cash withdrawal / deposit Free =Ul;_o Sl calnll jlga Gle sadill cladl/caull
Safe Deposit Lockers (SDL) clilodll Gaalin Renewal of ATM card Free lilo Gl calynll aalby ayaai
Mini* SAR 345 Sagew JUjy 345 *Tn; Hon Re-issuance of ATM card retained by an ATM Free T.il;o .%,J.TJI walpnll jlga o Cuauw L",JT walyn adlby jlanl éale]
Small* SAR 690 Sagaew Jlj 690 *non Nagad service (purchase with cash back) Free =Ul;_o (eudl Blai pe elpill aic aaill (Jle Jgoall) 245 @033
Medium* SAR 1035 Sagaew Juy 1035 *buug Re-issuance of ATM card (Lost / damaged / 3 invalid passwords)* SAR 345 Sagew JUy 34.5 | *(wlo 3 spull pdayll o b/ aalli / 63gdao) L“,JT uilyn aalby jlanl éale|
Large* SAR 1380 Sagew Jly 1380 *1u4 Pin number setup Free lilao Srudl pdapll bur
X-Large* SAR 1725 Sagaew Jly 1725 *T2a 4 Pin number re-setup Free lilao Srull gyl bur éale|
Asset Products JHagoill cailaiio Balance inquiry Local Free lilao o anyll ge piloiwll
Personal finance adminstrative fee* 1.15% of finance Jigoill gho yo %1.15 * _oaddill Jigoill ayladl pgull Electronic Payment of Bills and Government Services (SADAD) (alauu plbsi) Ligyisll drogsall Ciloaillg pilgall alauw
amount or SAR 5,750 «Sagew Jly 5,750 gl i -
whichever is less Jal logil Government service payment Free lilao arogdall calosall alauw
1.15% of finance amount il & 0o %11 Payment of bills and services Free lilao calonallg pilgall alauw
or SAR 5,750 whichever Jigod! gJ*jh”% ;056 5| :
is less (Adminstrative fee _ 122gaul JU) 9, /0U g SADAD account for online payment Free Lo igpall @asll alaw wilwa
which includes an aylagl ogull . Jdl logyl . . -
Home finance adminstrative fee* evaluation fee of $agaw Jly 2,300 yonii *sjlaell Jigoill ayladl pguuyll Banking Transfer & Services aapnell ciloaillg Cailigaill
SAR 2,300 In case db k:"_(jg ,JLELC ro_LLﬂ_l 0gulj
the request is rejected, 8alel ois ol wubll iy At Branch aall guyb gc
the evaluation fee is T I. olio _
non-refundable) OHALT PG &4 Cash withdrawal using a withdrawal form Free liko vl aagoid plaaiuwl Saddll caawwll
Home finance (Issuance of power of attorney charges)* SAR 2,300 Sagew Jljy 2,300 *(Jroell wdb e 2l dlég jlanl pgu) s)laell Jigoill Transfer to another account within SAB Free TJ'.;.O Jadll Jala adl wilwa go Jugaill
Finance against securities management fee* 1.15% of finance Jigoill glio yo %1 15 *alilony Juléo Jugoill ayladl pguyll Standing instruction between own accounts Free llko anlall cabluwall gy aeflall calodeill
amount or SAR 5,750 #Sagew Jly 5,750 gl -
whichever is less Jail logil Standing instruction to other bank* SAR 5.75 Sagew JUj 5.75 *Jal ey Gl aoflall calouleill
Wage Protection System 1921l dyloa oliy Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE AR 2875 ‘ogam Jby 28,75 ey il pne @5 lLgel] Jslls el ) sl e sl
Management fees One Time SAR 3,450 sagouw JUy 3,450 62alg 830l aylal pguy (same day value) ) ) (pgdl yuai ,4)
Monthly charges SAR 545 $agew Juy 545 aygall pguyll Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 17.95 ‘sagaw Uy 17.25 (alal) @i plbsi e d@4looll Jala pal Gl eliy go Jygaill
Other Services il ciloaa (next day value) i ) (Al gl -a)
SMS notification service Free likxo podll anill Jigall Jilu) pe jlodilll doaa Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 5.75 sagau Jly 5.75 doyds cililooll gipu plbsi e jal Ul ey go sygall Jigaill
Request for a photocopy of a transaction not older than 1 year* | SAR 11.50 per transaction | aloc J4l sagew Jby 11.50 *ai o Jal aio Cioi dloc o @i for transaction value below SAR 500 i i agew JUy 500 o Jal
Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to b years old* SAR 23.00 per transaction | adoc J4l Sagew Jly 23.00 *calgiw pued i & (o JAl Aio Cuei dadoc (o @i Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 1150 aga Uy 11.50 ot cililooll g plii e 15T Gl iyl oo wsygall Jagaill
Personal Loan Balance certificate* SAR 172.5 sagew Juy 172.5 * ool gagall aigias calil wilba for transaction value above SAR 500 i " Sagew Jly 500 go Al
Token device second factor authentication for login to SAB Online* | SAR 57.50 Sagew Jly 57.50 *oud ggl Jgdl Gl Jgaall Juauwil L>JLuJI Jueoll - yAgi jlga Transfer to a bank outside KSA* SAR 86.25 Sagew JUj 86.25 *aAlooll qja cliy I Jugaill
SAB AQSAT - Installment Plans buwiill bba - blual Jgdll Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA* SAR 28.75 Sagow JUj 28.75 *a4looll o)la allga clol] / Jiaoi
3 Months: No Fee £gu) ygu :J.g_ihi 3 Investigation fee for an overseas transfer* SAR 172.50 Sagaew Jly 172.50 *aa)h allga Lle (@Ganill oguy
One-time processing fee® 6 Months: 113.85 11385 :LB'_'ul 6 *62alg 60l &yla] pgu) Foreign exchange board rates Current board rates adlall cilleell cayn jlowl auiadll cilleell cayn jlowl
12 Months: 228.85 228.85 g1 12 _
24 Months: 24% + 57.50 57.50 + %24 1911 24 Electronically Luigyisd]
Early settlement fee* SAR 115.00 Sagaew Jly 115.00 * 4ol alawwll pguny Transfer to another account within SAB Free lilo Jadll Jala adl wilwa go Jugaill
Household Salary Card dauljioll dllooll wiilgy adglby Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 8.05 ‘3g0u Jly 8.05 aupu plbi pie d4looll Jala al Ll eliy go Jigaill
Annual fee* SAR 103.5 sagaw Jlyy 103.5 *aygiiull pguyll (same day value) ) (pgdll yuai ;4)
Cash withdrawal SAB ATMs Free T_il_jm Jadll 6j_g_j\i 0o Sadill caauull Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE (alal) g ol pe @looll Jala jal I el (o Jigaill
Z SAR b5.75 Sagew Juy 5.75 . .
. (next day value) = (Sl pgull Sa)
(4) free transactions . auilho culidoc (4) S =
Cash withdrawal non SAB ATMs* per month. The fifth auolill aloall gog gl s el el e e gl sl Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie ot bl e sl e 0 2 s ml] Jlgsed]
transaction onwards Sagew JUy 2.3 aclna for transaction value below SAR 500 SAR 0.57 Sagaew Juy 0.57 Jly 500 o LJ.aI
SAR 2.3 per transaction adoc JAl -
Replacement fee* SAR 57.5 Sagaew Jly 57.5 *Jluiw dl pgu) Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 1.15 Jly 1.15 aoxdn cililool g1 plBi pc JjTUJI i go sygall Jigaill
. . Sageuw Juy 1. ) Lk
Overseas payment (Remittance)* SAR 17.3 agaw Jly 17.3 *(1llgall) agaylall cileganoll UL NI ST R JUy 500 po sl
Umilaty Card (Low Limit Credit Card) (raiiell Lileiidl aall adlby) Siloc adlby Identification of a beneficiary for fund transfer Free lilo ayl] Jigaill sudio caypei
Issuance Fee* SAR 115 Sagew Juy 115 *jlaodl pgu) Standing instruction between own accounts Free lilho anlll ablwall g deflall culoyleill
Annual Fee* SAR 86.25 Sagew JUjy 86.25 *aygiwll pguuyll Standing instruction to other bank* SAR b.75 Sagew Jly 5.75 *al eliy Gl aoflall caloyeill
Replacement Fee* SAR 57.5 Sagew JUy 57.5 *Jlaiwdl pguuy Transfer to a bank outside KSA** SAR 46.00 Sagew JUj 46.00 **a4looll ol iy LI Jugaill
Transaction dispute Fee* SAR b7.5 Sagew JUj 57.5 *Gildeell Sle (aljicdl pguy Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA* SAR 17.25 Sagew Jy 17.25 *a4looll q)la alga clol] / Jinoi
Cash Withdrawal Fee (International)* SAR 23 Sagew JUjy 23 *(aslooll a)ba) Saaill cinwll pguuy Investigation fee for an overseas transfer (SWIFT payment)*** | SAR 172.50 Sagew Jly 172.50 * an)l alga e @Ganill pgu)
Cash Withdrawal Fee SAB ATMs (Local)* SAR 5.8 Sagew JUy 5.8 *(Wao) Jadll calaln o sadaill wiawll pgu) Telex Transfer to overseas through on-line *Transfer to ailgiall @b ge alll doe yuaiy @blooll a)a Sl agbidl cadligaill
- a Bank outside KSA for the following countries: SAR 17.25 $agew Juy 17.25 | o laidl b tis aigll g liudl a'a_dkdl T
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SAB ATMs (Local)* SAR 23 Sagew JUy 23 *(lao) sl vildlyn yo Saaill il oguy Egypt, Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, Sir Lanka and Philippine. goptal g B hen s iy ipllglimel, y=e 3 €l Jgail crigrel)
Currency exchange fee on Non-Wallet transactions* 2.65 % % 2.65 *aalbully 6pagio pell auiaill culloelly culilooll Layn pguy Credit to Beneficiary Account with other local banks electronically | SAR 5.75 Sagew Jly 5.75 ayigpallll wilgiall Jua go Slao wliy a apaiwo S wuily glayl
Salary Card wilg) aalby Credit to Beneficiary Account within SAB electronically Free ko ayigpialdl wilgiall Jua go Jglll o apaiwo S uily gl
Replacement Fee* SAR57.5 S$agew JUuy 57.5 *Jlayiwdl pguy SAB Online subscription Free lilo audl ogl Jadll eyl
Remittance Fee* SAR 17.25 Sagaew JUuy 17.25 *Callgall pguy SAB Phone subscription Free lilho Jadll caila llyidil
(4) Free transactions per 1ol éuilao caliloc (4) ) SAB Mobile subscription Free T.il;o Juligo Jgdll @oaa . cllyiadill
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SAB ATMs* Month S.AR 2.3 per adoc JAl sagew Jujy 2.3 *eul alaln go Sadill cinwll pguuy Cheques ulﬁ.u.u."
transaction aalnl .
Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch Free lilho (eln 25) gpall Gub ge calbun jias jlanl
(4) Free transactions per peill asilho cilidoc (4) -
ATM Balance Inquiry Fee* Month SAR 0.92 per aloc J4l $agow Juy 0.92 *sunyll e plloiwlll pguy Issuance of an additional chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch* | SAR 11.50 agew Juy 11.50 * (el 26) gpall Gub o Galal cilbpi jiaa jlaol
transaction aalol Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru eDesk+ Free liko +eDesk pc (el 25) cpall @nbh ge cildyd jiaa jlanl
Monthly Inactivity/Dormancy Fees After 90 days* SAR 11.5 Sagew JUy 11.5 *091 90 291 plaatwlll pac pguy Issuance of a bank cheque (SAR)* SAR 11.50 Sagaw Juy 11.50 *(sagew Jly) oo b jlanl
Management Fee (Annual Fee) to be charged monthly* SAR 103.5 Sageuw JUy 103.5 *lygadr lghoai of) (aygiall pgull) aylagll pguuyll Revocation of a bank cheque (SAR) * SAR 11.50 sagew Jly 11.50 *(sagew JUy) oo clud clol]
Revocation of a bank cheque (FCY) * SAR 17.25 Sagew Jby 17.25 *(aial aloc) oo club cloll
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to one year* SAR 11.50 Sagew Jly 11.50 *ain agpn agli s @i wilb
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to more than a year* SAR 23.00 Sagauw Jly 23.00 *&iw o p‘ﬁi adn ayli el @i wlb
Cashing / Depositing cheques Free lilao Glbunll glay] /eapn
Stopping cheques* SAR 11.50 Sagew Jly 11.50 *aalaildl caléy)
Yo arao nEO « N dis D
cul] aljgg Jalll adlby alyg Jalll adlby oluall Jglll aslby walba Jglll aalbhy lisa Jolll adlby pgulig Jgdll aglby  |ayiloifdll eyl Jgdll adlhy|  piddiapw Jgdll aslby callodl Jgdll aalhy Jadll aalhy vuilaal aalby youp adlby aalbull cgi
SLalby ayiloifdl Jloclll aalby ayiloifdl 2jl4 jiwlo ayiloifdll a4 iulo ayiloifdll ajl4yiulo ayiloiflll ajl4yiulo ayiloifdll ayhnu Al ayiloifdl ajlaiulo (2yayilo / ljya) ailoill ljpa ayiloiTll piifing apigi ol saaill alapiwall ayiloifdll ljra ayiloifdl ajlaiulo Card Type
My Card Business Credit Card SAB World Elite SAB World SAB AIFURSAN SAB QITAF SAB Visa Classic SAB Titanium SAB Platinum Credit Card SAB Signature SAB Emirates Signature SAB Cashback Advance Visa Premier Mastercard PGl
Mastercard Credit Card | Mastercard Credit Card | Mastercard Credit Card | Mastercard Credit Card Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card (Visa / Mastercard) Visa Credit Card Credit Card Platinum Credit Card Credit Card Credit Card Fees
62alg 60l ﬁ._uh! ogu) _ _ _ by) * augiowll |
One-time processing fee 402.50 8625 1150 1092.5 517.5 258.75 258.75 460 546.25 862.5 ke o ko . *PMJJ
57.50 : : : : : : : Free Free Free Annual Fee*(SAR)
sl avuill
Gibiy 4l Gubiy 4l apgill apuill Jaso
N/A N/A 2.39 % 3% 3% 3% 3.25 % 3.25 % 3.25 % 3% 3% 3.25 % 3% 2.39 % Monthly Percentage
Rate (APR)
suhis Il suhiy il ayginll dapill Jaeo
N/A N/A 32.77 % 81.82 % 79.45 % 58.29 % 54.56 % 54.56 % 61.10 % 59.25 % 70.45 % 46.78 % 42.58 % 32.77 % Annual Percentage

Rate**(APR)

*algall culdoell ogu)

3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % International
Transaction Fee*

Gbd b 1 (JUy)* Saaill caaull pguuy
N /:A N /;_\ 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 Cash Advance Fee*
(SAR)

(JUy)*alawdl pali aolye
115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Late Payment Penalty
Charges*(SAR)

adpull el a Jladwdll
(J)*aalbyl ylaaa gl

57.50 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 s S et G
Replacement *(SAR)
aalbyl Jlw)] pguy
likbo lilao (Jby) a4looll gylal
115 115 Free 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Froe Germiehing e e
Overseas Fee
. . % z = * blll algcdl ogu)
Gubiy Ul Gibi 4 libo 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 575 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 o ko (Jy)
N/A N/A Free Free Free )
Dispute Fee* (SAR)
With effect from 1/07/2023. .2023/07/1 yo elail pyoill Sy
* Charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate as determined by the Saudi Government (15%). (%15) @aagewll aujell a4laoll dogba Jud (o 631310 o0 Lo dalooll doyall dypel aoln poguiyll *
*¥*  Maximum transfer amount. LJ.D.CI| 214 Jugaill glio **
*¥**  Fee limited to SWIFT payment investigation only. baaa (Caiguw @b ge) anjla alga go @Gaaill oguy  ***
All other investigation types are free. .oguilll yo oliliwo sl Ganill clgil gron
Note: :abalo
e All credit cards Annual Percentage Rate has been calculated based on credit limit utilized of SAR 10,000. .Jly 10,000 paiaiwell gloifll 2a Sle T;Li.! ayiloifll Jgdll culalbyl aygiwll awill Jago wilwia| oi ®
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